Dimensional data not binding. Dimensions in mm, inches are approximate. We reserve the right to alter specifications without notice.

Home and Closet Organization
Standards and Brackets

HAFELE

Coloma

— Cabinet Bracket Set

> Specially designed to hold floating cabinets using 28.6 mm

(1 1/8") or 38 mm (1 1/2") thick material

> Weight capacity: 60 kg (132 Ibs.)

Note

Use two sets to double the weight capacity.

Shelf thickness
28.6 (1 1/8")
28.6 (1 1/8")
28.6 (1 1/8")
28.6 (1 1/8")

38 (11/2")

38 (1 1/2")
38 (1 1/2")
38 (1 1/2")

Silver
793.00.402
793.00.414
793.00.426
793.00.438
793.00.405
793.00.417
793.00.429
793.00.441

Cannot be combined with the Concealed Cabinet Bracket Set.

— Screw for Coloma Brackets

-

> For attaching Coloma shelf and cabinet brackets

> Length: #6 x 30 mm (1 3/16")

> Material: Steel

Finish
zinc-plated

L+

Phillips Drive

Item No.
010.09.906

> Brackets mount to slotted profile
> Gives shelves and drawers a floating appearance
> Material: Steel, powder-coated; Finish: silver

— Concealed Cabinet Bracket Set

Home and Closet Organization

> Attaches to the back of the cabinet and is not visible
> Weight capacity: 50 kg (110 Ibs.)
> Height: 120 mm (4 3/4")

Item No.
793.00.448

Note
Use two sets to double the weight capacity.
Cannot be combined with the Cabinet Bracket Set.

— Glass Shelf Bracket Set

P

> For glass thickness from 4-10 mm (3/16"-3/8")
> Weight capacity: 45 kg (100 Ibs.)
> HxD: 81 x 127 mm (3 3/16" x 5")

Item No.
793.00.450
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